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 FEBRUARY 
S M T W T F S   S M T W T F S 
     01 02   01 02 03 04 05 06 07 

03 04 05 06 07 08 09   08 09 10 11 12 13 14 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16   15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23   22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30          

31                

SEPTEMBER   MARCH 
S M T W T F S   S M T W T F S 
 01 02 03 04 05 06   01 02 03 04 05 06 07 

07 08 09 10 11 12 13   08 09 10 11 12 13 14 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20   15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27   22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

28 29 30       29 30 31     

                

OCTOBER   APRIL 
S M T W T F S   S M T W T F S 
   01 02 03 04  

Holidays & Observations 
    01 02 03 04 

05 06 07 08 09 10 11   05 06 07 08 09 10 11 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18  Aug. 27 | First Day of School 

 

 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25  Sept. 1 | Labor Day 

 

 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

26 27 28 29 30 31   Oct. 8 | Midterms 1st Trimester  26 27 28 29 30   

        Oct. 8-10 | P/T Conf. No School 10/10         

NOVEMBER  Oct. 20 | Teacher PD  MAY 
S M T W T F S  Nov. 12 |Special Persons Day ½ day  S M T W T F S 

      01  Nov. 21 | End of First Trimester       01 02 
02 03 04 05 06 07 08  Nov. 22-30 | Thanksgiving Break  03 04 05 06 07 08 09 

09 10 11 12 13 14 15  Dec. 20-Jan. 4 | Christmas Break  10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22  Jan. 16 | Midterms 2nd Trimester 

 

 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

23 24 25 26 27 28 29  Jan. 19 | MLK Day  24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

30        Feb. 6 | Teacher PD 

 

 31       

DECEMBER  Feb. 16 | President’s Day 

 

 JUNE 
S M T W T F S  Feb. 27 | End of Second Trimester 

 

 S M T W T F S 

 01 02 03 04 05 06  Mar. 4-6 | P/T/ Conf. No School 3/6   01 02 03 04 05 06 
07 08 09 10 11 12 13  Mar. 14-22 | Spring Break 

 

 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20  April 3-6 | Easter Break  14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27  April 24 | Midterms 3rd Trimester  21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

28 29 30 31     May 25 | Memorial Day 

 

 28 29 30     

        June 5 | Last Day of School ½ Day 

 

        

JANUARY  June 5 | Graduation 6:00pm  JULY 
S M T W T F S    S M T W T F S 

    01 02 03       01 02 03 04 

04 05 06 07 08 09 10    05 06 07 08 09 10 11 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17    12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

18 19 20 21 22 23 24    19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

25 26 27 28 29 30 31  Mid-term   26 27 28 29 30 31  
        End of Trimester         



 
 

Special Event Calendar 2025-2026 
Here is a tentative calendar of fun events for this school year. 

 
 

WHNA Night Market 
Thursday, September 11, 2025, 4 - 8pm 
 
Chapel House Picnic 
Friday, September 12, 2025 
 
Fall Fest 2025 
Friday, September 19, 2025, Time TBD 
 
Doors Open Milwaukee 
Saturday, September 27, 2025, 10am-5pm  
Sunday, September 28, 2025, 10am-5pm 
 
Mount Olive Volleyball Tournament 
Thursday, October 2, 2025 
Friday, October 3, 2025 
Saturday, October 4, 2025 
 
Special Person’s Day 
Wednesday, November 12, 2025 
*Dismissal at 11:30 a.m.; no after school care 
 
Mount Olive Basketball Tournament 
Thursday, November 20, 2025 
Friday, November 21, 2025 
Saturday, November 22, 2025 
 
Kids Christmas Market 
Saturday, December 6, 2025  9am - 1pm 

 
School Christmas Service 
Wednesday, December 17, 2025, 6:30pm 
 
National Lutheran Schools Week 
January 25, 2026 - January 31, 2026 
 
Soul Food Dinner 
Friday, February 27, 2026, Time TBD 
 
WHNA Night Market 
Thursday, May 14, 2026, 4 - 8pm 
 
Play and Fine Arts Fair 
Friday, May 8, 2026, Time TBD 
 
Honor Roll Dinner 
Thursday, May 21, 2026, 5:30pm 
 
School Spring Concert 
Wednesday, May 27, 2026, 6:30pm 
 
End of Year School Picnic 
Wednesday, June 3, 2026 
 
Graduation 
Friday, June 5, 2026, 6:00pm 
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